
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP; Party Seq= 1;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200905110001
75960

05/11/2009
12:33:18

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES VOWELS
DAREN A

Instr
#:20030422000
247550

200905200001
89510

05/20/2009
10:10:55

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES FORTENBERR
Y SANDRA E

Instr
#:20031020000
698260

200906010002
07030

06/01/2009
03:36:37

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES DAUGHERTY
GUY DARREN

Instr
#:20070829000
407740

200906090002
19520

06/09/2009
10:46:53

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES HODO
HAROLD D

Instr
#:20050525000
253850

200907020002
54820

07/02/2009
10:49:05

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES SALTER
JAMES A

Instr
#:20080822000
338540

200907140002
68540

07/14/2009
08:28:18

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES EDMONDS
KENNETH
ROBERT

Instr
#:20040730000
422910

200909090003
46210

09/09/2009
03:12:10

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060829000
423920

200911160004
25860

11/16/2009
12:33:59

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060111000
019000

200910160003
91900

10/16/2009
01:35:11

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070202000
050370

200910160003
91930

10/16/2009
01:35:14

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080103000
003730

200911240004
36380

11/24/2009
12:29:51

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20071205000
550350

200911240004
36390

11/24/2009
12:29:52

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070502000
202990

200912080004
50220

12/08/2009
10:31:44

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20081031000
423470

200912040004
47390

12/04/2009
02:10:26

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES WHITWORTH
TENA
STERRETT

Instr
#:20050517000
238010



200912140004
57570

12/14/2009
12:21:37

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080926000
382780

200912170004
61990

12/17/2009
10:51:45

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060314000
118340

201001110000
09080

01/11/2010
10:57:48

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20030709000
434950

201001190000
16180

01/19/2010
12:57:14

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080611000
238040

201001260000
25690

01/26/2010
02:00:24

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060912000
449940

201001290000
28340

01/29/2010
09:36:48

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES GREENE
HOLLI L

Instr
#:20060720000
351630

201002020000
31860

02/02/2010
10:57:31

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080123000
028920

201002050000
36860

02/05/2010
10:47:54

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070828000
405130

201002090000
40040

02/09/2010
01:19:48

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

201003010000
58740

03/01/2010
10:22:43

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20020801000
357060

201003120000
73500

03/12/2010
12:34:13

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080606000
230870

201003190000
81030

03/19/2010
12:29:47

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080630000
264490

201003190000
81140

03/19/2010
12:45:07

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080407000
139400



201003240000
85280

03/24/2010
09:08:25

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080728000
301850

201003240000
85670

03/24/2010
11:22:45

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050712000
348110

201003240000
85840

03/24/2010
12:04:36

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070807000
368420


