Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	P; Party Seq	
notrament #	Date Recorded	ranic	r arty rtoic	Doc Type	Other Hame	DOOK	1 age	Wapbook	Wapi age	T ilst releience	Description
200905110001 75960	05/11/2009 12:33:18	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	VOWELS DAREN A					Instr #:20030422000 247550	
200905200001 39510	05/20/2009 10:10:55	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	FORTENBERR Y SANDRA E					Instr #:20031020000 698260	
200906010002 27030	06/01/2009 03:36:37	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	DAUGHERTY GUY DARREN					Instr #:20070829000 407740	
200906090002 19520	06/09/2009 10:46:53	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	HODO HAROLD D					Instr #:20050525000 253850	
200907020002 54820	07/02/2009 10:49:05	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	SALTER JAMES A					Instr #:20080822000 338540	
200907140002 68540	07/14/2009 08:28:18	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	EDMONDS KENNETH ROBERT					Instr #:20040730000 422910	
200909090003 46210	09/09/2009 03:12:10	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20060829000 423920	
200911160004 25860	11/16/2009 12:33:59	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20060111000 019000	
200910160003 91900	10/16/2009 01:35:11	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070202000 050370	
200910160003 91930	10/16/2009 01:35:14	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20080103000 003730	
200911240004 36380	11/24/2009 12:29:51	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20071205000 550350	
200911240004 36390	11/24/2009 12:29:52	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070502000 202990	
200912080004 50220	12/08/2009 10:31:44	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20081031000 423470	
200912040004 17390	12/04/2009 02:10:26	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITWORTH TENA STERRETT					Instr #:20050517000 238010	

200912140004 57570	12/14/2009 12:21:37	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20080926000 382780	
200912170004 61990	12/17/2009 10:51:45	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20060314000 118340	
201001110000 09080	01/11/2010 10:57:48	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20030709000 434950	
201001190000 16180	01/19/2010 12:57:14	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20080611000 238040	
201001260000 25690	01/26/2010 02:00:24	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20060912000 449940	
201001290000 28340	01/29/2010 09:36:48	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	GREENE HOLLI L			Instr #:20060720000 351630	
201002020000 31860	02/02/2010 10:57:31	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20080123000 028920	
201002050000 36860	02/05/2010 10:47:54	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20070828000 405130	
201002090000 40040	02/09/2010 01:19:48	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON				
201003010000 58740	03/01/2010 10:22:43	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20020801000 357060	
201003120000 73500	03/12/2010 12:34:13	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20080606000 230870	
201003190000 81030	03/19/2010 12:29:47	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20080630000 264490	
201003190000 81140	03/19/2010 12:45:07	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20080407000 139400	

	03/24/2010 09:08:25	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20080728000 301850	
201003240000 85670	03/24/2010 11:22:45	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20050712000 348110	
201003240000 85840	03/24/2010 12:04:36	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20070807000 368420	